

FORM D

Securities and Exchange Board of India (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 1992

[Regulations 13(4), 13(4A) and 13(6)]

Details of change in shareholding or voting rights held by Director or Officer and his dependants or Promoter or Person who is part of Promoter Group of a listed company

Name, PAN No. & Address of Promoter/ Person who is part of Promoter Group/ Director/ Officer.	No. & % of shares/ voting rights held by the Promoter/ Person who is part of Promoter Group/ Director/ Officer	Date of receipt of allotment/ advice/ acquisition / sale of shares/ voting rights	Date of intimation to company	Mode of acquisition (market purchase/ Public/rights /preferential offer, etc.) /sale	No. & % of shares/ voting rights post acquisition/ sale	Trading Member through whom the trade was executed with SEBI Registration No. of the TM	Exchange on which the trade was executed	Buy quantity	Buy value	Sell quantity	Sell value
Ms. Mirunalini V C, PAN: AOBPM7488M (D/o Mr. R. Chellappan, Managing Director)	39012 – 0.39%	19.06.2012 to 14.07.2014	12.08.2014	Market purchase	41508 – 0.41%	IndBank SEBI Regn No: INB230596837	National Stock Exchange of India Limited / BSE Limited Mumbai	2496	6,94,764.73	Nil	Nil

Place: Bangalore
Date: 12.08.2014

Signature: 

ANNEXURE TO 'FORM D'

Date	Name of Scrip	ISIN	Buy Qty	Cumulative	Amount	Cumulative	BSE / NSE
19 June 2012	SWELECT ENERGY	INE 409B01013	10	10	₹ 2,562.80	₹ 2,562.80	BSE
05 July 2012	SWELECT ENERGY	INE 409B01013	100	110	₹ 26,231.00	₹ 28,793.80	BSE
02 August 2012	SWELECT ENERGY	INE 409B01013	50	160	₹ 6,854.00	₹ 35,647.80	BSE
10 August 2012	SWELECT ENERGY	INE 409B01013	10	170	₹ 1,489.40	₹ 37,137.20	BSE
10 August 2012	SWELECT ENERGY	INE 409B01013	10	180	₹ 1,490.40	₹ 38,627.60	NSE
16 August 2012	SWELECT ENERGY	INE 409B01013	10	190	₹ 1,552.70	₹ 40,180.30	BSE
19 November 2012	SWELECT ENERGY	INE 409B01013	1	191	₹ 141.20	₹ 40,321.50	NSE
07 August 2013	SWELECT ENERGY	INE 409B01013	10	201	₹ 1,435.10	₹ 41,756.60	NSE
08 August 2013	SWELECT ENERGY	INE 409B01013	13	214	₹ 1,853.93	₹ 43,610.53	BSE
08 August 2013	SWELECT ENERGY	INE 409B01013	10	224	₹ 1,425.10	₹ 45,035.63	BSE
08 August 2013	SWELECT ENERGY	INE 409B01013	10	234	₹ 1,432.10	₹ 46,467.73	NSE
08 August 2013	SWELECT ENERGY	INE 409B01013	2	236	₹ 285.42	₹ 46,753.15	NSE
08 August 2013	SWELECT ENERGY	INE 409B01013	8	244	₹ 1,140.88	₹ 47,894.03	NSE
08 August 2013	SWELECT ENERGY	INE 409B01013	50	294	₹ 7,110.50	₹ 55,004.53	NSE
08 August 2013	SWELECT ENERGY	INE 409B01013	2	296	₹ 283.20	₹ 55,287.73	NSE
03 September 2013	SWELECT ENERGY	INE 409B01013	50	346	₹ 7,648.00	₹ 62,935.73	BSE
03 September 2013	SWELECT ENERGY	INE 409B01013	50	396	₹ 7,678.00	₹ 70,613.73	NSE
04 September 2013	SWELECT ENERGY	INE 409B01013	1100	1496	₹ 1,67,761.00	₹ 2,38,374.73	NSE
14 July 2014	SWELECT ENERGY	INE 409B01013	200	1696	₹ 94,470.00	₹ 3,32,844.73	NSE
14 July 2014	SWELECT ENERGY	INE 409B01013	800	2496	₹ 3,61,920.00	₹ 6,94,764.73	

Signature _____

Mohini